oth Grade Trimester 1 and 2 Review

10

11

12

13

14

Horizontal
2) AND YOU?
7) BAD
8) VERY WELL/GOOD
10) MR.

12) WHAT IS HIS NAME?
13) HOW'S IT GOING?
14) WHERE ARE YOU FROM? (FORMAL)

Vertical
1) SEE YOU TOMORROW
2) HOW ARE YOU? (FORMAL)
3) IAM
4) WHAT IS YOUR NAME? (INFORMAL)
5) GOOD MORNING
6) HOW ARE YOU? (INFORMAL)
9) GOOD AFTERNOON
11) MRS.



SOLUTION

?

Y|[T|U

L

é

E

MJU]Y|B

c|lo|mM|O|S|E

DIE|D|[O|IN|D|E|E|[S|U|S|T|E|D

é

QlUIE|T|A|L

é

¢




